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Productivity Accelerator:  Timetable
Accelerator 6:  (online)

	Date
	Time + location
	Session

	WEEK 1
	-
	-

	Tues 27th Sept 22
	1 hour
9:00-10:00
	Induction

	Wed 28th Sept 22
	1 hour
9:00-11:00
	Meet the entrepreneurs

	WEEK 2
	
	

	Tues 4th Oct 22
	½ day
9:30-13:00
	Effective Business Plans (part 1)


	Wed 5th Oct 22
	½ day
9:30-13:00
	Effective Business Plans (part 2)


	WEEK 3
	-
	-

	Tues 11th Oct 22
	½ day
9:00-12:00
	How to write a Killer Marketing Plan (part 1)


	Wed 12th Oct 22
	½ day
9:00-12:00
	How to write a Killer Marketing Plan (part 2)


	WEEK 4
	-
	-

	Tues 18th Oct 22
	1 hour
9:00-10:00
	International trade for manufacturing businesses


	Wed 19th Oct 22
	1.30
9:00-10:00
	Meet the HR expert


	WEEK 5
	-
	-

	Tues 1st Nov 22
	2 hours
9:00-11:00
	The drivers of profitable growth


	Wed 2nd Nov 22
	½ day
9:00-12:00
	Effective Communications


	Fri 4th Nov 22
	09:00
	Deadline for seed-funding applications

	WEEK 6
	-
	-

	Tues 8th Nov 22
	9:00-10:30
2 hours
	Funding your growth


	Wed 9th Nov June 22
	1 hour
9:30-10:30
	How to deliver a great pitch


	Wed 9th Nov 22
	1 hour
10:30-11:30
	Investment readiness


	Fri 1st June 22
	-
	Short-listed seed-funding application invited to pitching event

	WEEK 7
	-
	-

	Tues 15th Nov 22
	½ day
9:00-12:00
	Perfecting the pitch


	WEEK 8
	
	

	Tues 22nd Nov 22
	Tbc 
	Pitching event – group 1
20 min slot per participant for pitch with Q&As


	Wed 23rd Nov 22
	Tbc 
	Pitching event – group 2
20 min slot per participant for pitch with Q&As
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